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D | R~ TL DI LNT T, 47.0%| 42.9%  89.9% | 8.6% | 1.4% | 10.0%
@ KELDIVHNEONTETNET, 30.9%| 47.5% | 78.4% | 17.5% | 4.1% | 21.6%
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AT, Ko Tn s R ANE ST D LT TRET, 52.0%| 36.0%| 88.0% | 9.1% | 2.9% | 12.0%
@ | KEBDINEZAERHOITHIENTETVET, 46.8%| 40.3% | 87.1% | 10.1%| 2.9% | 13.0%
Sis wfe) ROEE el i 67.1%|27.3%| 94.4% | 4.8% | 0.7% | 5.5%
ZHU DRI, —AETFADNEILELTOET, 56.6%| 37.2%| 93.8% | 5.3% | 1.0% | 6.3%
ARZFHTeDNHETT, 52.0%| 29.5%| 81.5% | 9.8% | 8.6% | 18.4%
Q) S TREE TRV VA TOET, 59.7%| 22.3% | 82.0% | 11.5% | 6.5% | 18.0%
@ | JeAE, FEE IKE W TIUTVET, 45.1%| 43.2% | 88.3% | 8.4% | 3.4% | 11.8%
@ | 7T ADIEC, A THINL TOET, 48.0%| 39.3% | 87.3% | 11.3%| 1.4% | 12.7%
@ | N — NV ESTFoTETFRLTVET, 63.3%| 30.0%| 93.3% | 4.6% | 2.2% | 6.8%
@ | B bOLbL THHRIT RS FE T, 66.4%|26.1%| 92.5% | 5.3% | 2.2% | 7.5%
BAR S o s ] e, 69.1%| 24.0%| 93.1% | 4.6% | 2.4% | 7.0%
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